## HOWELL PARK GOLF COURSE FEES AND CHARGES AS ADOPTED BY THE MONMOUTH COUNTY BOARD OF RECREATION COMMISSIONERS ON FEBRUARY 5, 2018 BY RESOLUTION NO. R-18-2-5=54

(Fees and Charges effective March 1, 2018)

Greens Fee Walking	Monday-Friday		
	18 Holes	Matinee	
Resident Adult (with Golf Card) / Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)	\$36.00	\$28.00	
Resident Adult Veteran (Golf Card and Monmouth County Veteran's ID Card required)	\$32.00	\$28.00	
Non-Cardholder/Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)	\$46.00	\$36.00	
Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card) / Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)	\$27.00	\$26.00	
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)	\$36.00	\$35.00	
Junior (with Golf Card)	\$22.00	\$20.00	
9-Hole Plus (Cart Mandatory, No Golf Card Required)**			\$33.00
**Time Verice Dy Conses			

<sup>\*\*</sup>Time Varies By Season

Greens Fee Walking	Saturday/Sunday/Holidays			
	18 Holes	Matinee	9 Holes (first 90 minutes) †	
Resident Adult (with Golf Card) / Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)	\$42.00	\$33.00	\$23.00	
Non-Cardholder/Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)	\$62.00	\$48.00	\$35.00	
Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card) / Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)	\$34.00	\$32.00	\$18.00	
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)	\$50.00	\$48.00	\$28.00	
Junior (with Golf Card)	\$27.00	\$20.00	\$16.00	
9-Hole Plus (Cart Mandatory, No Golf Card Required)**				\$37.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>Time Varies By Season

## **NO RAIN CHECKS**

Holiday Rates to be effective on

Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances
†9-hole rates available April 21 through October 14 on Saturday/Sunday/Holiday mornings for the first 90-minutes of tee times and golfers shall tee off on the backside of the golf course.